
Sonya

Version 10

Sonya® Lipstick
Colour your lips luxurious with Sonya’s creamy, 
rich lipstick collection available in a range of colours 
from sheer to dramatic to suit your every need.

AVAILABLE IN 6 CREAMY AND 
2	SHIMMER*	SHADES:

Sheer Peach Fuzz

Barely Pink 

Sheer Bliss

Chocolate Kisses

Dusty Rose

*Solid Gold

Deepest Love Red

*Pink Reflection

•	 Long-lasting, non-drying formula

•	 Contains vital ingredients to protect and  
 moisturize, keeps lips soft and supple

•	 When applying lip colour, best results are  
 achieved by using a lip brush

•	 Try	mixing	2	or	more	lipsticks	together,		
 be creative

117

119

120

121

124

129

128

202


