Sonya



Sonya® Lipstick

Colour your lips luxurious with Sonya's creamy, rich lipstick collection available in a range of colours from sheer to dramatic to suit your every need.

AVAILABLE IN 6 CREAMY AND 2 SHIMMER* SHADES:

Sheer Peach Fuzz	117
Barely Pink	119
Sheer Bliss	120
Chocolate Kisses	121
Dusty Rose	124
*Solid Gold	128
Deepest Love Red	129
*Pink Reflection	202



- Long-lasting, non-drying formula
- Contains vital ingredients to protect and moisturize, keeps lips soft and supple
- When applying lip colour, best results are achieved by using a lip brush
- Try mixing 2 or more lipsticks together, be creative



